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Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BSCST21107 Environmental Sciences 14/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCST21103 Mathematical Analysis 20/12/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BSCST21201 Discrete Distributions 20/12/2022 | Tuesday 02.30 am to 04.30 pm

BSCST21202 Continuous Distributions 21/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCST21203 Algebra 22/12/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCST21204 Macroeconomics 23/12/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-IIIT

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BSCST21302 Calculus 12/12/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCST21301 Estimation Theory 13/12/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCST21303 Testing of Hypothesis 15/12/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCST21305 Python for Data Analytics 16/12/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 11.30 pm

BSCST21304 Survey Techniques 19/12/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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Date: 01/11/2022 Controller of Examination
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